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Дистанция 12 Женщины, 800m Вольный стиль Женщины
05.10.2023 - 18:05 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. РЫЖЕНКОВА Маргарита 2004 мс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 9:00.43 кмс 689
2. РОЩЕПКИНА Маргарита 2005 мс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 9:01.32 кмс 686
3. УСТИНОВА Валерия 2006 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 9:27.25 кмс 596
4. КРАВЦОВА Алина 2005 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 9:31.46 кмс 583
5. СОРОКИНА Анастасия 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 9:37.51 I 564
6. ИВАНОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 9:38.72 I 561
7. ПИВОВАРОВА Марина 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 9:46.44 I 539
8. ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ Софья 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СКА 9:57.54 I 510
9. ЖИВЕНКО Кристина 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 10:04.69 I 492

10. БОЯРИНОВА Елизавета 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 10:09.41 I 480
11. УС Ольга 2007 I Шахты СШ № 1 10:20.24 II 456
12. УГРЕНИНОВА Галина 2009 I Таганрог СШ 2 10:22.60 II 450
13. ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ Елизавета 2010 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 10:28.59 II 438
14. БУТВИНОВА Анна 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 10:30.64 II 433
15. МАВЛЕНКОВА Надежда 2010 II Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 10:43.99 II 407
16. КОРНЕЕВА Олеся 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 10:58.39 II 381
17. КУН Полина 2010 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 11:13.57 II 356
18. ДУЮНОВА Елизавета 2010 II Батайск СШОР 22 11:37.14 II 321

Девушки (13-14 лет)

1. ПИВОВАРОВА Марина 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 9:46.44 I 539
2. ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ Софья 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СКА 9:57.54 I 510
3. БОЯРИНОВА Елизавета 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 10:09.41 I 480
4. УГРЕНИНОВА Галина 2009 I Таганрог СШ 2 10:22.60 II 450
5. ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ Елизавета 2010 I Волгодонск СШОР 3 10:28.59 II 438
6. МАВЛЕНКОВА Надежда 2010 II Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 10:43.99 II 407
7. КУН Полина 2010 II Белокалитвинский районСШОР-25 11:13.57 II 356
8. ДУЮНОВА Елизавета 2010 II Батайск СШОР 22 11:37.14 II 321

Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. УСТИНОВА Валерия 2006 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 9:27.25 кмс 596
2. СОРОКИНА Анастасия 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 9:37.51 I 564
3. ИВАНОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 9:38.72 I 561
4. ЖИВЕНКО Кристина 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 10:04.69 I 492
5. УС Ольга 2007 I Шахты СШ № 1 10:20.24 II 456
6. БУТВИНОВА Анна 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 10:30.64 II 433
7. КОРНЕЕВА Олеся 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 10:58.39 II 381


